AGRIFY CORPORATION COM USD0.001 (POST REV SPL)

AGRIFY CORPORATION COM USDO0.001 (POST REV SPL)

ISIN: US00853E3053

Overview

2024/05/22 18:08:48

Price
0.2979 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-19.04% (-0.07)

US00853E3053
AGFY

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

5 EUR

S&P 500

0.2911 USD (100)
0.298 USD (1,100)
0.3675 USD
0.3694 USD
0.2459 USD
0.368 USD
0.299825 USD
1,059,977
318,052.77

2,498

342
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00853E3053&ID_NOTATION=321080245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=110d6f08bc9d29f680bb747fb0123e65a0ab98a21bb6a969acad3a323ec50d83&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e98fcd65227710a1&time=1716481435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a5a7d0295e421bb4b85f0f8331bccf7259860efc4cf423fcc000518e1d4e08b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2b2e84e55279c510&time=1716481435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb4fe19c0fffc0cfa7ef98da884d51078303669dcb9ad9019a56b9fb71daac89&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=4c771d5163982e3b9&time=1716481435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e929a9fba14a87c27b9f0f42e85b17f49ed73999c514fd3cb67c2e4ca9de2f3d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b72ac11a34920b79&time=1716481435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee8f54268526e1d4e4e7bf75dfa1db1d113c7699d283c1f73aecfa5124fde8d7&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca3ae77fe8f5c5785&time=1716481435&tool=RSC

AGRIFY CORPORATION COM USD0.001 (POST REV SPL)

Details

2024/05/22 18:08:48

Price
0.2979 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-19.04% (-0.07)

ISIN US00853E3053
Symbol AGFY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2911 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.298 USD (1,100)
Open 0.3675 USD
High 0.3694 USD
Low 0.2459 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.368 USD
VWAP 0.299825 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,059,977
Trading volume 318,052.77
Number of trades 2,498
Last size 342
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -77.70% -90.75% -99.98%
Perf (abs.) -1.28 -3.61 -1,795.63
Beta -0.29 1.45 1.46
Volatility  131.54 125,53  171.13

CESKAS

spofitelna

6,000.00

5,000.00

4,000.00

3,000.00 !
W In"

2,000.00 l})\

1,000.00

0.00

5Y

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Exchange Date
Nasdaq 2024/05/
22

Time Price

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Trading volume
(mio.)
18:08 0.2979 USD 0.32

0.3309 USD (2,579,979
0.3051 USD (1,739,807
0.5673 USD (2,719,852
1.7449 USD (1,107,799
2.8000 USD (2024/01/18
0.2500 USD (2024/04/18
4.9260 USD (2023/06/06
0.2500 USD (2024/04/18
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All listings for AGRIFY CORPORATION COM USDO0.001 (POST REV SPL)

Number of
trades

2,498
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=321080245

AGRIFY CORPORATION COM USD0.001 (POST REV SPL)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AGRIFY CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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